
OWNER NAME # STREET

Bright , Andrew K & Shela 3803 BARBOUR LANE

Dotson/McDaniel, Sue &, Maurice 3805 BARBOUR LANE

Warner, Marilyn 3807 BARBOUR LANE

Dubnuk, Janna 3901 Barbour Manor Court

Reid, Michael & Allison 3902 Barbour Manor Court

Lewis, Edward & Nancy 3903 Barbour Manor Court

Van Arsdale, Jackson & Marisa 3904 Barbour Manor Court

Leachman, Dell & Norma 3905 Barbour Manor Court

Sharma, Denise & Manish 3906 Barbour Manor Court

Silver, Thomas Revocable Trust 3907 Barbour Manor Court

Geer, Claire 7800 Barbour Manor Drive

Dodson, William & Barbara 7801 Barbour Manor Drive

Clark, Dennis & Judy 7802 Barbour Manor Drive

Ahmad, Syed & Rana 7803 Barbour Manor Drive

Kopp, Henry & Weeraphorn 7804 Barbour Manor Drive

Allen, Charles & Emily 7805 Barbour Manor Drive

Wilhelm, James & Cynthia 7806 Barbour Manor Drive

Graham, Bruce & Tara 7808 Barbour Manor Drive

Curtis, Jeremy and Allison 7811 Barbour Manor Drive

Pearson, Glen 7812 Barbour Manor Drive

Edwards, Victor & Cherie 7813 Barbour Manor Drive

Paulin, Dave & Ellen 7814 Barbour Manor Drive

Gravey, Steven 7900 Barbour Manor Drive

Wrightsel, Lantz 7901 Barbour Manor Drive

Westfall, Chad 7902 Barbour Manor Drive

Lee, Tim & Rebel 7903 Barbour Manor Drive

Dailey, Samuel & Kathleen 7904 Barbour Manor Drive

Weisbach, Evan & Anne 7909 Barbour Manor Drive

Moffett, Mason & Katrina 7914 Barbour Manor Drive

Buszkiewicz, David and Kelly 7916 Barbour Manor Drive

Shown, Hannah & Shown 7917 Barbour Manor Drive

Sturgeon, Richard & Cheryl 7918 Barbour Manor Drive

Hauber, Harry & Stephanie 7919 Barbour Manor Drive

Starling/Brandon, James & James 7920 Barbour Manor Drive

Birdsell, Brent & Diana 7921 Barbour Manor Drive

Rebok, Michael & Daisy 7923 Barbour Manor Drive

rane, Adam 7924 Barbour Manor Drive

Rosati, Jeffery & Jacqueline 7925 Barbour Manor Drive

Jackson, William & Carolyn 8000 Barbour Manor Drive

Peden, Scott & Susan 8001 Barbour Manor Drive

Wright, Thomas & Joyce 8002 Barbour Manor Drive

Hultin, Andrew & Shelly 8003 Barbour Manor Drive

Shaikun, Stephanie 8004 Barbour Manor Drive

Nicheols, Jeremy 8005 Barbour Manor Drive

Kimbell, Neal & Remsing 8006 Barbour Manor Drive



Pohlmann, Curtis 8008 Barbour Manor Drive

O'Brien, Evan 8012 Barbour Manor Drive

Minsterketter, Susan 8013 Barbour Manor Drive

Finch, Marc & Jenni 8014 Barbour Manor Drive

Phillips, Nicholas & Bailey 8015 Barbour Manor Drive

Patton, Kelsey 8100 Barbour Manor Drive

Wesslund, Paul & Debbie 8101 Barbour Manor Drive

Karr, Matthew & Kathy 8102 Barbour Manor Drive

Haynes, Susanne 8103 Barbour Manor Drive

Lafronzia, Steven 8104 Barbour Manor Drive

Harmeling, Lee & Vickie 8105 Barbour Manor Drive

Martin , Ken and Dana 8106 Barbour Manor Drive

Sullivan, Michael & De De 8107 Barbour Manor Drive

Attum, Rania 8108 Barbour Manor Drive

Wachsman/Schneider Joshua & Cynthia 8109 Barbour Manor Drive

Keijner, Derek & Michelle 8110 Barbour Manor Drive

Carnell, James 8111 Barbour Manor Drive

Preischel, Mark & Holly 8112 Barbour Manor Drive

Essex, Vicoria 8113 Barbour Manor Drive

Meiners, Lucas & David & Suzanne 8114 Barbour Manor Drive

Mooney, William & Irene 3800 Benje Way 

Emrath, David & Corinne 3801 Benje Way 

Zeman, Thomas & Jennifer 3802 Benje Way 

Wathins, David & Jennifer 3803 Benje Way 

Henderson, Janice 3804 Benje Way 

Hibberd, Deborah 3805 Benje Way 

Wilson, Amy 3806 Benje Way 

Ogburn, Patrick & Stacy 3807 Benje Way 

Healey, Dennis & LeAnn 3808 Benje Way 

Wilson, Robert & Sandra 3809 Benje Way 

Thomas, Debbie 3810 Benje Way 

Reid, Christopher & Stacey 3811 Benje Way 

Ravis, Phillip & Debra 3902 Benje Way 

Valenzuela, Jenry & Sally 3903 Benje Way 

Reyes, Alysia 3904 Benje Way 

Christensen, Tom & Laury 3905 Benje Way 

Schmidt, Peter & Joan 3906 Benje Way 

Chris & Brett Herb 3907 Benje Way 

Durrett, Zachary & Stacye 3908 Benje Way 

Snyder,Gordon Bruce 3909 Benje Way 

Gladney, Thomas & Brittney 3910 Benje Way 

Spurrier, Drew & Sharon 3911 Benje Way 

Luttrell , Robert D & Kristen M. 3912 Benje Way 

Jozic, Boris & Vida 3913 Benje Way 

Dockery, Jacob & Emily 3914 Benje Way 

Copeland, Ian 3915 Benje Way 



Nima Saadinam & Pegah Chitsaz 3917 Benje Way 

Schuyler, Lee & Pauline 4000 Brentler Road

Offutt, Louis & Stella 4001 Brentler Road

Bostic, Gregory & vicki 4002 Brentler Road

Davis, Donna & Larry 4003 Brentler Road

Bacon, Terry & Mellisa 4004 Brentler Road

Daunhauer, Steven &Elizabeth 4005 Brentler Road

Stocker, Bob & Janet 4006 Brentler Road

Arauz, Oscar & Maria 4007 Brentler Road

Mull, Chris & Allison 4100 Brentler Road

Stephen/Grammer, Andrew & Lauren 4102 Brentler Road

Dahl, Erik 4103 Brentler Road

Kentucky Ventures, LLC 4104 Brentler Road

Baldonado, Yoania & Ramirez 4105 Brentler Road

Birk, Ken & Teri 4106 Brentler Road

Wells, David & Ursula 4107 Brentler Road

Woods, Donna 4108 Brentler Road

Starling/Zimmerman, John & Amy 4109 Brentler Road

Rosenthal, Mark 4110 Brentler Road

Hanlon, John & Julia 4111 Brentler Road

Thompson, Dennis 4112 Brentler Road

Tummers, Joshua & Katherine 4114 Brentler Road

Lecron, Nancy & Thomas 4115 Brentler Road

Smith, Roger 4116 Brentler Road

Friedman, Craig 4118 Brentler Road

Vogelsang, Jacob & melissa 4119 Brentler Road

Stagners, Matt & Erin 4120 Brentler Road

Mahoney,Larri 4122 Brentler Road

Swafford/Knochenmus, Carlton & Katie 4123 Brentler Road

Lambelet, Michael & Emily 4124 Brentler Road

Stimler, Benjamin & Laura 4125 Brentler Road

Durrett, Millicent 4126 Brentler Road

Cunningham, Sarah 4127 Brentler Road

Dour, Jason & Sherry 4128 Brentler Road

Lynch, Patrick & Pamela 4129 Brentler Road

Tippenhauer, Jean & Darcy 4130 Brentler Road

Thomas,Cory 4000 Ciremos Terrace

Seither, Richard & Rachel 4001 Ciremos Terrace

Nyir, Chantal 4002 Ciremos Terrace

Stark, David & Maria 4003 Ciremos Terrace

Weining, Samuel 4004 Ciremos Terrace

Mullins, Michael & Jennifer 4005 Ciremos Terrace

Johnson, Mark 4100 Ciremos Terrace

Martinez, Jose & Raquel 4101 Ciremos Terrace

Palmer,Kyle & Angela 4102 Ciremos Terrace

Pop, Paula & Cornel 4103 Ciremos Terrace

Fields, Edward and Cynthia 4104 Ciremos Terrace



Manning, Adam & Lindsey 4105 Ciremos Terrace

Wilson, Alan & Dana 4106 Ciremos Terrace

Gillis, Michael & Pam 4107 Ciremos Terrace

McQueenie, Mark & Nadine 4108 Ciremos Terrace

Foster/Riney, Alison & Mary 4109 Ciremos Terrace

Amos, Delaina 4110 Ciremos Terrace

Manley/Morales, Christopher & Jessica 4111 Ciremos Terrace

Gondzur, Jim & Pam 4112 Ciremos Terrace

Vance, Kate 4113 Ciremos Terrace

Luckett, Sean & Heather 4114 Ciremos Terrace

Lemes, Pablo & Rebeca 4115 Ciremos Terrace

Michals, Scott & Christin 4121 Davco Way

Hines, Matthew & Emily 4123 Davco Way

Ballard, Bob & Jerry Jo 4201 Davco Way

Allen, Chet & Lisa 4202 Davco Way

Mullaney, Amber & Terry 4203 Davco Way

Schneck, Michael & Shelli 4204 Davco Way

Leopold, Philip & Brandy 4205 Davco Way

Arnold, Michael & Linda 4206 Davco Way

Brown,Aubrey 4207 Davco Way

Schnell, David & Carol 4208 Davco Way

Workman, Joshua & Laura 4209 Davco Way

Lockhart/Brown, Charles & Hanna 3800 Debsom Way

Gallalee,Charlene 3801 Debsom Way

Ruth, Richard & Gwen 3802 Debsom Way

Walker, Justin 3803 Debsom Way

Kolaczek, Robert & Laura 3804 Debsom Way 

Paine, Karen 3805 Debsom Way

Butler, Brett & Ellen 3806 Debsom Way

Monks, Elbert & Susan 3807 Debsom Way

Kessler, Debbi 3809 Debsom Way

Armstrong, Brian & Nicole 3900 Jenica Way 

Buckley, Emma & Sean 3901 Jenica Way 

Rich, Joseph & Mary 3902 Jenica Way 

Carr,  Mary 3903 Jenica Way 

Hartlage/Crawford, Bryan & Ashley 3904 Jenica Way 

Shafferman, Rick & Martha 3905 Jenica Way 

Snider, Jim & susan 3906 Jenica Way 

Carter, Mark & Linda    3907 Jenica Way 

Stellingwerf, Ryan & Ann 3908 Jenica Way 

Carter, Mark & Linda   3909 Jenica Way 

Barett, Joseph & Debra 3910 Jenica Way 

Covenant Properties, LLC 3911 Jenica Way 

Ray, Mayna 3912 Jenica Way 

Westerfield , Charles & Marilyn 3913 Jenica Way 

Price, Julie & Anthony 3914 Jenica Way 



Heiny, Kevin & Amy 3915 Jenica Way 

Cline, Ryan & Baileigh 3917 Jenica Way 

Jordan/Rose, Kyle & Sarah 3800 Karma Way

Coomes, Greg & Denise 3801 Karma Way

McCullough, Bobby& Stephania 3802 Karma Way

Muir, Walter & Pamela 3803 Karma Way

McCord, Justin & Emily 3804 Karma Way

Wise, Michael & Sharon 3805 Karma Way

Jerger , Matt & Kimberly   3806 Karma Way

BMW Properties, LLC ( Will Rives ) 3807 Karma Way

Mudd, Donna Francis 7900 Machupe Court

Hanilton, Jody 7901 Machupe Court

Mekus, Dave & Cathy 7902 Machupe Court

Esarey, Steve & Marsha 7903 Machupe Court

Essig, Curt & Kim 7904 Machupe Court

Lowery, Carl & Sharon 7905 Machupe Court

Hudson, Ronald 7906 Machupe Court

Wellum, Steve & Karen 7907 Machupe Court

Mader/Bordy, Isiah & Paige 4000 Machupe Drive

Homan, Kathryn 4001 Machupe Drive

Scalf, Bill & carol 4002 Machupe Drive

Gibson, Shane & Stacie 4003 Machupe Drive

Baughman, Erica 4004 Machupe Drive

Clark, Nicholas & Rebecca 4005 Machupe Drive

Toma, Biven & Sarah 4006 Machupe Drive

Husband, Steve & Mary Jo 4007 Machupe Drive

Hellmueller, Bill & Marilyn 4103 Machupe Drive

Aulbach, Matthew & Nancy 4105 Machupe Drive

Shelley, Patrick & Janice 4107 Machupe Drive

Lynch, Matt & Stefanie 4109 Machupe Drive

Zeitz, Nicholas & Elizabeth 4110 Machupe Drive

Montgomery, Anthony & Shana 4111 Machupe Drive

Buckner Barbara 4113 Machupe Drive

Dinkins, Elizabeth 4200 Machupe Drive

Buckner, George 4201 Machupe Drive

McGill, Bryan & Sarah 4202 Machupe Drive

Lorch, Michael 4203 Machupe Drive

Martel, Brian & Susan 4204 Machupe Drive

Southerling, Curtis & Tammy 4205 Machupe Drive

Ansari, Joe & Rebecca 4206 Machupe Drive

Cevallos, Eric & Laura 4207 Machupe Drive

Knoop, Carol 4208 Machupe Drive

Kosorich, Goran & Nada 4209 Machupe Drive

Buren, Pam 4210 Machupe Drive

Clark, Chad & Kacey 4211 Machupe Drive 

Wingfield, Kristin & Loren 4212 Machupe Drive



Schultz, Nicholas & Rebecca 4213 Machupe Drive

Oldson, Steve & Sally 4214 Machupe Drive

Georgious, Philip & Olga 4215 Machupe Drive

Iman, Rachel 4216 Machupe Drive

Korbar, Bostjan, & Anne 4217 Machupe Drive

Orangias, Darlene 4218 Machupe Drive

Grove, Warren 4219 Machupe Drive

Becker, Richard & Vicky 4220 Machupe Drive

Pettit, Michael & Laura 4221 Machupe Drive

Brown, Paul 4222 Machupe Drive

Lovell, Dave & Sandy 4203 Telovi Court

Thoreson, Clayton & melissa 4204 Telovi Court

Bellis, Debra 4205 Telovi Court

Cummings, Nicholas 4207 Telovi Court

Nealis, John & Shirley 4208 Telovi Court

Johnson, Rick & Sally 4209 Telovi Court

Weigel, Ben & Jennifer 4211 Telovi Court

Cundiff,Kelly 4212 Telovi Court

Watson, Chris & Nichole 4213 Telovi Court

Beasey,Stephen & Carrie 4215 Telovi Court

Arcadia Ventures, LLC 4216 Telovi Court

Warner, Jill 4217 Telovi Court

Cooper, Philip & Jean 4219 Telovi Court

Bishop, Jacob & Julie Anne 4220 Telovi Court

Kremer/Wong, Scott & Kathryn 4221 Telovi Court

Greif, Mark & Amy 4222 Telovi Court

Nelson, Lora 4223 Telovi Court

Reed, Abigail 4224 Telovi Court

Stephens,Jonas & Caroline 4225 Telovi Court

Hill, Bryan 4226 Telovi Court

Sostic, Samir & Amra 4227 Telovi Court

Widdowson, Alex & Kathowson 4228 Telovi Court

Cedeno/Taset, Elizabeth & Rodney 4229 Telovi Court

Jackson, Timothy & Tabitha 4230 Telovi Court

Edison, John & Echo 4231 Telovi Court

Goodrum, Bonnie 7800 Therina Court 

Vanhimbergen, Mike & Mary Beth 7801 Therina Court 

Bennett, Dannie & Rose 7802 Therina Court 

Hartung, Kenneth & Jacquelyn 7803 Therina Court 

Gallenstein, Joan 3800 Therina Way 

Kustes, Nathan & Lianne 3801 Therina Way 

Woofter, Andrew & Wanda 3802 Therina Way 

Cassady, Randy & Margaret 3803 Therina Way 

Fleming, Courtney 3804 Therina Way 

Williams, Andrew & Betty 3805 Therina Way 

Criss/Edwards, Alan & Amanda 3806 Therina Way 



Simons, Nancy & James 3807 Therina Way 

Schurr, Avital 3808 Therina Way 

Carothers, Scott Living Trust 3809 Therina Way 

Fantani, Harold & Karen 3811 Therina Way 

Lelaurin, Genny 3813 Therina Way 

Camfield, Steven & Rachel 3814 Therina Way 

Chancellor, Mike & Denise 3815 Therina Way 

Moore, Alex & Holli 3817 Therina Way 

Eaves, Cory & Marlowe 3900 Therina Way 

Sorolis, Maria 3903 Therina Way 

Humphrey, Carolyn 3904 Therina Way 

Griffin, John & Sharon 3905 Therina Way 

McLeroy, Andrew & Andrea 3906 Therina Way 

Stopher, James & Melinda 3907 Therina Way 

Dillander/Justice, Thomas & Courting 3909 Therina Way 

Price, Stephen & Sarah 3910 Therina Way 

Barlow, Marc & Mary 3911 Therina Way 

Walker, Benjamin D. & Alice A. 3912 Therina Way 

Beeson, Philip &Lauren 3913 Therina Way 



e-mail e-mail

ksbright@bellsouth.net

msuesotson@att.net mjm48dh@yahoo.com

melvinkwarner@hotmail.com

jackson.vanarsdale@gmail.com marisa.va92@gmail.com

nleachman1225@gmail.com

denise_sharma@yahoo.com

ckgeer@gmail.com

bill.dodson@twc.com

jclark@semonin.com dE17:E29ennisinkosovo@hotmail.com

shakeeb925@gmail.com shireen811@gmail.com

wwandmeelo@yahoo.com

eallen0626@gmail.com chaz.allen86@gmail.com

countrygardenflowerguy@gmail.com mrscindywilhem@gmail.com

jeremycurtis@hotmail.com aldcurtis@yahoo.com

victor.edwards@yahoo.com brenda.dawson@louisville.edu

dpassocs1@gmail.com

brian.wrightsel@mercer.com bwrightsel@twc.com

nottinghillhempel@gmail.com

kathleenrebeccad@gmail.com

annabelle821@gmail.com epweis01@gmail.com

mason4379@gmail.com hikat187@aol.com

kelbusz12@gmail.com david.buszkiewicz@gmail.com

cherylsturgeon@gmail.com resturgeon@gmail.com

kamerey@gmail.com

dianabirdsell@gmail.com brent.birdsell@yahoo.com

jefro11@att.net jackiepaul80@gmail.com

w.jackson2400@gmail.com c.jackson2600@gmail.com

susanpeden76@gmail.com jscottpeden@gmail.com

JoyceAnnWright@gmail.com

numbskull2070@gmail.com campbell824@yhoo.com

sshaikun@gmail.com

nakimbell@yahoo.com rking02@bellarmine.edu
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susieminsterketter@yahoo.com

photobug64@bellsouth.net sdraper55@yahoo.com

kelseypatton37@gmail.com

dwesslund1@icloud.com
kathykarrflute@gmail.com mathewkarr56@gmail.com

shcrystal@aol.com flutebassoon@twc.com

s.lafronza@twc.com

vlph13@yahoo.com

danaruah@att.net ken.martin1@att.net

dede.sullivan502@gmail.com michaelsullivan2@att.net

vnapier0@gmail.com

jcarnell1146@gmail.com

mpreisch@yahoo.com malinaholly09@gmail.com hlpreisch@bellsouth.net

vickieessex@hotmail.com

w.mooney@att.net

davidemrath@gmail.com

thmszeman@yahoo.com

macysmith13@gmail.com dwatkins0035@gmail.com

janiece.henderson@jefferson.kyschools.us janiece.henderson@att.net

keepyr@rocketmail.com

amyeley53@gmail.com

staci_ogburn@hotmail.com

ihealey989@yahoo.com dennischealey@yahoo.com

bob@rewilson.net jojo52970@yahoo.com

debann731@att.net

stacrisp@yahoo.com

anyascloset2002@yahoo.com psravis1@yahoo.com

jenryvalenz@gmail.com sallyvally32@gmail.com

pschmidt1@twc.com jschmidt1@twc.com

ccherb@gmail.com brettirene@gmail.com

stacye.durrett@gmail.com zach.durrett@gmail.com

gsnyder6828@gmail.com
jeff@phnxit.com brittany@a2clean.net

kris437uk@hotmail.com

keeperrob2@hotmail.com

emily.thieneman@gmail.com jacob_+_dockeny@hotmail.com

ianjcopeland@gmail.com amandozipper@gmail.com
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pegah_04@yahoo.com nimakay_ss@yahoo.com

lschuyler@netzero.net

bjstocker@twc.com

odarauz@yahoo.com

alli40207@yahoo.com

nikki@taxfrceinc.com kentuckyventuresllc@gmail.com

kbirk777@gmail.com tbirk123@icloud.com

thewellscrew@aol.com

820DMW@gmail.com

mark.a.rosenthal27@gmail.com

juliadossautoshanlon@gmail.com japhanlon@gmail.com

dennist@twc.com

katherine.frantz@gmail.com jatummers@gmail.com  

nlecron@aol.com

rsmithsos@aol.com

craig.j.friedman@gmail.com

erinmmdesign@aol.com mkstagner@hotmail.com

kknochen@bellsouth.net

mrambelet@gmail.com emlambelet@gmail.com

laura212@luckyface.org bennyshms@gmail.com shelly.garvey@gmail.com

mdq42@aol.com

srcunnrn@gmail.com

jason.dour@icloud.com

pblynch621@gmail.com lynchpampat@gmail.com

rachel.seither7@gmail.com rseither@comcast.net

49starkd@gmail.com 54starkm@gmail.com

sweiing@merceradvisors.com

jbowlin3@gmail.com

mjohnson@sfanleyschultze.com

galatian514@gmail.com highergracetravels@gmail.com

angelafpalmer@twc.com welderkyle0701@gmail.com

pusamircea@yahoo.com

fields4104@twc.com cinfields@gmail.com
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lmanning76@gmail.com

dakwilson@bellsouth.net

michaelgillis@outlook.com pamelagillis@outlook.com

allyfoster04@gmail.com

delainaa@toast.net delainaa@toast.net

christopher.manley1@gmail.com jessica.morales2010@gmail.com

elmogonzo@twc.com

heather.7979@yahoo.com spl0321@gmail.com

 

kboeshart101101@gmail.com scott.michals@gmail.com

mthine01@gmail.com emilydav2000@yahoo.com

ball3222@bellsouth.net

lmhallen13@gmail.com

anmullaney@yahoo.com callen@tencom11c.com

sschneck1@yahoo.com eightm09@yahoo.com

bmschwnrtz01@gmail.com ppleopoid@gmail.com

michael.n.arnold@gmail.com linda.e.arnold@twc.com

aubreycpa@yahoo.com

joshua.workman@gmail.com laurachadyworkman@gmail.com
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